SXB5500HX(S) SXB7000HX(S)
11.0HP Honda GX340 OHV 13.0HP Honda GX390 OHV
Recoil-start or electric start models available Recoil-start or electric start models available
17.0 L tank capacity 17.0 L tank capacity
5.8 hrs alternator half load run time 5.2 hrs alternator half load run time
AC output: 4500W (rated) 5500W (max) AC output: 5700W (rated) 6800W (max)
Amps @ 120V: 37.5A (rated) 45.8A (max) Amps @ 120V: 50.0A (rated) 56.7A (max)
Amps@ 240V: 18.75A (rated) 22.9A (max) Amps@ 240V: 25.0A (rated) 28.3A (max)
DC Output: 12V/8.3A DC Output: 12V/8.3A
168 Lbs 175 Lbs
Established Canadian player has been supplying
professional grade equipment for 20 years with
over 300,000 units active in the field.
Whether you work hard or play hard, all Kodiak
generators are easy to use, durable, and most
important, dependable to get the job done.
• Honda GX air cooled OHV engines with Oil Alert for dependable start and longer run time
• Brushless alternator design, maintenance free and longer run time
• Oversized muffler for quiet operation
• Automatic idle control
• Equipped with GFCI receptacles for safer operation in wet weather conditions
• Equipped with non-fuse breakers for easier operation
• CSA approved products
Distributed by: